®
Celebrity Cruises®

September 24, 2018
Dear Guest,

We continually monitor situations around the world and look for ways to ensure every vacation
is the ultimate in unforgettable experiences—every step of the way. We have an important
update to share with you for your upcoming 15-Night Bering Sea and Japan Cruise departing
Vancouver, Canada on September 6, 2019 aboard Celebrity Millennium®.

Due to potential berthing issues and port congestion, we’ve decided to make two changes to
your itinerary to ensure you have a richer more in-depth experience during your vacation.

We've removed the stop at Dutch Harbor, Alaska on Wednesday, September 11 and replaced it
with a visit to the charming and historic seaside town of Sitka, Alaska on Sunday, September 8.
We've also modified the call time in Otaru, Japan, to allow for more hours of enjoyment in
Hakodate, Japan. For your convenience, we've included the original and revised itineraries
below.

brity Millennium 15N Berin a & Jap elebrity Millennium 15N Berin a & lap Revised

Date Day Port Arrive Depart Date Day Port Arrive Depart
09/06/19 Fri Vancouver, British Columbia 4:30 PM 09/06/19 Fri Vancouver, British Columbia 4:30 PM
09/07/19 Sat  |AtSea 08,/07/19 Sat  |AtSea
09/08/19 Sun At Sea 09/08/19 Sun Sitka, Alaska 9:30 AM | 6:00 PM
09/09/19 Mon At Sea 09/09/19 Mon At Sea
09/10/19 Tue At Sea 09/10/19 Tue At Sea
09/11/19 Wed Dutch Harbor, Alaska 7:00 AM 5:00 PM 09/11/19 Wed At Sea
09/12/19 Thu  |AtSea 09/12/19 Thu  |AtSea
09/13/19 Fri International Dateline Day Lost 09/13/19 Fri International Dateline Day Lost
09/14/19 Sat At Sea 09/14/19 Sat At Sea
09/15/19 Sun At Sea 09/15/19 sun At Sea
09/16/19 Mon At Sea 09/16/19 Mon At Sea
09/17/19 Tue At Sea 09/17/19 Tue At Sea
09/18/19 Wed Otaru, Japan 8:00 AM 7:00 PM 09/18/19 Wed Otaru, Japan 7:00 AM | 6:00 PM
09/15/19 Thu Hakodate, Japan 11:.00 AM | 7:00 PM 09/19/19 Thu Hakodate, Japan 9:00 AM | 6:00 PM
09,/20/19 Fri At Sea 09,/20/19 Fri At Sea
09/21/19 Sat Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan 6:30 AM 09/21/19 Sat Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan 6:30 AM
09/22/19 Sun Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan 09/22/19 Sun Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan

We’re arranging a wide variety of in-depth shore excursions for you to choose from in Sitka,
Alaska. Once we have them finalized, we’ll send you all the details you need to plan your
excursions and book them before you sail.

If you had shore excursions booked in Dutch Harbor, Alaska, you’ll automatically receive a
full refund back to the original form of payment.

As always, our goal is to provide you an unforgettable vacation, and we're sure these itinerary
modifications will give you even more memorable experiences. We look forward to welcoming
you aboard and giving you the best vacation possible.

Sincerely,

Celebrity Cruises



